
人 数 うち女性

北 海 道 41,772 42 0001 ～0042 13 4
青 森 8,142 8 0043 ～0050 3 1
岩 手 5,364 5 0051 ～0055 2 1
宮 城 12,747 13 0056 ～0068 4 1
秋 田 9,665 10 0069 ～0078 3 1
山 形 15,083 15 0079 ～0093 5 2
福 島 16,834 17 0094 ～0110 6 2
新 潟 23,512 24 0111 ～0134 8 2
群 馬 17,516 18 0135 ～0152 6 2
栃 木 14,244 14 0153 ～0166 5 1
茨 城 11,993 12 0167 ～0178 4 1
埼 玉 7,473 7 0179 ～0185 3 1
東 京 54,629 55 0186 ～0240 17 6
千 葉 12,040 12 0241 ～0252 4 1
神 奈 川 30,318 30 0253 ～0282 9 3
山 梨 8,166 8 0283 ～0290 3 1
長 野 20,598 21 0291 ～0311 7 2
富 山 11,574 12 0312 ～0323 4 1
石 川 11,510 12 0324 ～0335 4 1
福 井 8,426 8 0336 ～0343 3 1
静 岡 16,253 16 0344 ～0359 5 2
愛 知 14,986 15 0360 ～0374 5 2
岐 阜 13,151 13 0375 ～0387 4 1
三 重 15,497 15 0388 ～0402 5 2
滋 賀 7,401 7 0403 ～0409 3 1
京 都 5,758 6 0410 ～0415 2 1
奈 良 6,808 7 0416 ～0422 3 1
和 歌 山 9,158 9 0423 ～0431 3 1
大 阪 31,260 31 0432 ～0462 10 3
兵 庫 29,450 29 0463 ～0491 9 3
岡 山 7,826 8 0492 ～0499 3 1
広 島 17,311 17 0500 ～0516 6 2
鳥 取 8,074 8 0517 ～0524 3 1
島 根 11,055 11 0525 ～0535 4 1
山 口 11,328 11 0536 ～0546 4 1
香 川 10,569 11 0547 ～0557 4 1
徳 島 9,820 10 0558 ～0567 3 1
愛 媛 3,021 3 0568 ～0570 1 1
高 知 6,280 6 0571 ～0576 2 1
福 岡 24,032 24 0577 ～0600 8 2
佐 賀 8,434 8 0601 ～0608 3 1
長 崎 10,324 10 0609 ～0618 3 1
大 分 12,751 13 0619 ～0631 4 1
宮 崎 9,777 10 0632 ～0641 3 1
熊 本 13,708 14 0642 ～0655 5 1
鹿 児 島 16,628 17 0656 ～0672 6 2
沖 縄 10,571 11 0673 ～0683 4 1

社保労組 7,429 7 0684 ～0690 3 1
直属支部 253 1 0691 ～0691 1 0

計 690,519 691 232 73
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